:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10007194

Sep 21, 2024 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 312,724 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 789701 - 0.019146764 ETH®
48.94 USD

2 789702 - 0.019123849 ETH®
48.89 USD

3 789703 - 0.019119153 ETH®
48.87 USD

4 789704 - 0.019289550 ETH®
49.31 USD

S 789705 - 0.019041494 ETH®
48.67 USD

6 789707 - 0.019122307 ETH®
48.88 USD

7 789708 - 0.019098857 ETH®
48.82 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/10007194
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/312724
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789701
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789702
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789703
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789704
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789705
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789707
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789708
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Validator Id

789709

789712

789713

789721

789725

789726

789727

789728

789729

Validator Id

1490673

Amount

0.196532060
502.43 USD

0.019140098
48.93 USD

0.019110683
48.85 USD

0.019267234
49.25 USD

0.188432050
481.72 USD

0.019223282
49.14 USD

0.019209425
49.10 USD

0.019257685
49.23 USD

0.019243884
49.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.046112057

117.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789709
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789712
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789713
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789721
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789725
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789726
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789727
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789728
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/789729
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/1490673

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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