

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 05:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10007194</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 21, 2024 · 09:20 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,724</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>789701</u>	- 0.019146764 ETH ⊗ 48.94 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>789702</u>	- 0.019123849 ETH 😔 48.89 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>789703</u>	- 0.019119153 ETH ↔ 48.87 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>789704</u>	- 0.019289550 ETH ⊘ 49.31 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>789705</u>	- 0.019041494 ETH ⊘ 48.67 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>789707</u>	- 0.019122307 ETH ⊘ 48.88 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>789708</u>	- 0.019098857 ETH ⊘ 48.82 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>789709</u>	- 0.196532060 ETH ⊘ 502.43 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>789712</u>	- 0.019140098 ETH ③ 48.93 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>789713</u>	- 0.019110683 ETH ③ 48.85 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>789721</u>	- 0.019267234 ETH ⊘ 49.25 USD
<u>12</u>	789725	- 0.188432050 ETH ⊘ 481.72 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>789726</u>	- 0.019223282 ETH ⊘ 49.14 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>789727</u>	- 0.019209425 ETH ⊘ 49.10 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>789728</u>	- 0.019257685 ETH ③ 49.23 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>789729</u>	- 0.019243884 ETH 🐼 49.19 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1490673</u>	+ 0.046112057 ETH 🐼
		117.88 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.